
XIV. Pokalturnier der Hansestadt Demmin 2017

17109 Demmin, 22.04.2017

Klasse

Jugend C
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tobias Falk PSV 90 Neubrandenburg
1:00

02
0:37

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Daniel Becker RV Lübtheen
SS 8:0

51
SS 4:0

51
 2  10  2  0  12 1
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